Div12 - Catawba & Lincoln County

Various Concrete Items

WBS: 12.105511, 12.205511, 12.101811, 12.20.1811

** Small Business **

Bid Tabulations
Bids Opened: Tuesday August 12, 2014 Trull Hunting Creek Little Mtn. Valdese Concrete RW Eagle
LINE SECT ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANITY UNIT Unit Bid Amount Bid Unit Bid Amount Bid Unit Bid Amount Bid Unit Bid Amount Bid Unit Bid Amount Bid
1 846 |2'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter 250 LF $25.00 $6,250.00 $30.00 $7,500.00 $38.00 $9,500.00 $20.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
2 846 [1'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter 50 LF $25.00 $1,250.00 $24.00 $1,200.00 $33.00 $1,650.00 $35.00 $1,750.00 $0.00
3 846 |Concrete Shoulder Berm Gutter 100 LF $30.00 $3,000.00 $30.00 $3,000.00 $42.50 $4,250.00 $25.00 $2,500.00 $0.00
4 846 |Concrete Expressway Gutter 100 LF $50.00 $5,000.00 $40.00 $4,000.00 $60.00 $6,000.00 $65.00 $6,500.00 $0.00
5 846 |Concrete Valley Cutter 50 LF $25.00 $1,250.00 $24.00 $1,200.00 $29.00 $1,450.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $0.00
6 848 [4" Concrete Sidewalk 250 SY $40.00 $10,000.00 $32.00 $8,000.00 $50.00 $12,500.00 $45.00 $11,250.00 $0.00
7 848 |6" Concrete Driveway 250 SY $70.00 $17,500.00 $55.00 $13,750.00 $70.00 $17,500.00 $58.00 $14,500.00 $0.00
8 848 |Concrete Burb Ramp (Wheel Chair Ramp) 8 EA $1,500.00 $12,000.00 $1,250.00 $10,000.00 $1,428.00 $11,424.00 $1,350.00 $10,800.00 $0.00
9 SP  |[Retrofit Existing Concrete Curb Ramp 4 EA $500.00 $2,000.00 $800.00 $3,200.00 $476.00 $1,904.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
10 SP  |Remove and Replace Curb Ramp 2 EA $3,250.00 $6,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $1,725.00 $3,450.00 $1,850.00 $3,700.00 $0.00
11 850 |4" Concrete Paved Ditch 200 SY $50.00 $10,000.00 $32.00 $6,400.00 $49.00 $9,800.00 $45.00 $9,000.00 $0.00
12 852 |[5" Concrete Island Cover 50 SY $75.00 $3,750.00 $48.00 $2,400.00 $58.00 $2,900.00 $58.00 $2,900.00 $0.00
13 852 |5" Concrete Monolithic Island 400 SY $75.00 $30,000.00 $54.00 $21,600.00 $58.00 $23,200.00 $50.00 $20,000.00 $0.00
14 852 [5" Monolithic Concrete Median 200 SY $75.00 $15,000.00 $54.00 $10,800.00 $58.00 $11,600.00 $50.00 $10,000.00 $0.00
15 858 |Adjustment of Catch Basin 2 EA $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,800.00 $3,600.00 $1,015.00 $2,030.00 $1,800.00 $3,600.00 $0.00
16 858 |Adjustment of Drop Inlet 2 EA $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,804.44 $3,608.88 $1,015.00 $2,030.00 $1,800.00 $3,600.00 $0.00
17 SP [Adjustment of Manholes 4 EA $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,400.00 $9,600.00 $1,015.00 $4,060.00 $1,800.00 $7,200.00 $0.00
18 SP |Adjustment of Meter or Valve Box 4 EA $750.00 $3,000.00 $1,200.00 $4,800.00 $714.00 $2,856.00 $950.00 $3,800.00 $0.00
19 838 |Reinforced Concrete Endwall 50 CY $600.00 $30,000.00 $1,290.00 $64,500.00 $1,014.00 $50,700.00 $1,500.00 $75,000.00 $0.00
20 SP |WZ/Advance General Warning Signs 1500 SF $10.00 $15,000.00 $5.02 $7,530.00 $9.50 $14,250.00 $20.00 $30,000.00 $0.00
IRREGULAR
$181,500.00 $191,688.88 $193,054.00 $224,350.00 $0.00
Trull Hunting Creek Little Mtn. Valdese Concrete RW Eagle




